G.N. 1160

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

3046523
2255819
2671095
3046507
3046538
0823663
2557850
0330727
2664375
2967079
1963846
1944719
2540820

2582857
2748252
2948648
2564545

2618751
2970675
2759157
0956183
3041046
2181598
2973624
2120031

A&CHILL LIMITED

ACCURATE PLUS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
AFC Biotech Limited

AGNESB LIMITED

AGNESS SECRET LIMITED

ALCORE LIMITED

ANGUES LIMITED

ASO ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
Accelerate Holding Company Limited
Accessible Holistic Healthcare Associates Limited
AdaptivePro Consulting Limited

Advanced Clean Innovations Asia Limited

Alijia (International) Housing Design Decoration Limited

Angel Energy (Hongkong) Limited
Apollo Group Limited
Awell Technology Limited

B&R BUDDHISM CULTURAL EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

B.R.a.V.E. Edutainment Limited

BAIYI TRADE SERVICE LIMITED
BENDING TRADE CO., LIMITED

BEST HERO PROPERTIES LIMITED
BIM Hubs Limited

BRIGHT FATE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Banninger Co., Limited

Bespoke Publishing Limited
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2747130 Bitnetworks International Limited EEERHS AR A E
2769843 CBT Electronics Co., Limited

1879555 CCM HOLDINGS LIMITED

2829868 CG GLOBAL LIMITED

0928434 CHAMPTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BLEEIEATRAE
1950576 CHENYA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED RIS S ATRAE
1922838 CHINESE ORIGINAL MUSIC SONG COPYRIGHT TRADING, o (5] [ 1 S RS 5
LIMITED EATRA
2718444 CHUMBOON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED FEHEIEE S ARAHE
1619627 CITY VANTAGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED FEERCEATRAE]
1073592 COLOR CHINA LIMITED B EEERAE
0682393 COMET ELECTRONICS TRADING CO. LIMITED
2870789 Collinstar (Hong Kong) Trading Limited BHRE ) E S EIEAE]
2868933 Collinstar International Trading Limited FHEEIZE 5 ERA T
2868929 Collinstar Trading Limited R S ARAE
2766942 Cristina Bertrand Limited
2106547 Cyel Technologies Limited MERHS AR E
2770188 DCMEKA (HK) HOLDING CO., LIMITED
1753562 DYNAMIC ENERGY GROUP LIMITED B EE EEEA TR AT
1657011 EASE RAINBOW CHINA LIMITED SR EARRAE]
1564646 EAST INC. LIMITED Sk B TR A E]
1237782 ENJOYALL INVESTMENT LIMITED EBRERIRAT
2587387 EVER UP CREATION LIMITED TERFAIREARAE
1399138 EVERSUN GLOVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Bt FERISAIRAT

2459682 EZHK LIMITED

2255171 Effica Investment Co., Limited YIS EATRAT
2242687 Eighty Company Limited S A BEIRAT

2489097 Emilyoga Concept Studio Limited SCEFE MR EAIRAE
2964917 Empeace Technology Limited R TR AT

2364824 Enrising Co., Limited

0895867 EsPLatform Computer System Limited 2 LA EHS ALKARAE
2641953 Evian Limited BHEZARAE

1021652 FAME MOUNT LIMITED A RRAE

2326938 FC Foods Company Limited e SARAT



1550424
1931643
2462221
1126958
1928757
2201766
2719459
2773815
3120641
2131023
0769520
1802301
0630630
1247191
2092615
1752679
1927229
2305546
3157500
3055881
1473296
2861795

2391789

2361835
2040857
1801833
2608074
2956010

2549312
2759858
2274066

FINANCE LIMITED

FUBAO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
FUDIKANG TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FULL ASSETS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

First Honor Industrial Investment Co., Limited

Flan International Culture Industry Co., Limited

Fuelle Trading Limited

GEYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GL Healthy HK Investment Limited
GLOBAL CHAMPION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GLOBAL ORIENT LIMITED

GLOBAL PARTNERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED

GLOBAL STAR ESTATE LIMITED

GLORYFULL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOLD MOUNTAIN HARDWARE LIMITED

GOOD FULL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRANDTAG-UHO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
GREAT CHINA ENTREPRENEUR ASSOCIATION LIMITED
Gold Sita Investment Management Limited

Grain Buds (Hong Kong) Trading Co., Limited

H-TECH COMPANY LIMITED

HANGZHOU ZHENGLONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HAO YANG CARBON FIBER HEATING PRODUCTS (HK)
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HBD FURNITURE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HEFEN ARTS&CRAFTS MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
HEIBAIDIAN (CHINA) LIMITED

HEY LOY (CHINA-HK) LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
HK JIUXT INT'L COSMETICS (GROUP) LIMITED

HK SHENGYUAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HK WEIMEI RIHUAYONGPIN LIMITED

HK Water-Soluble Silicon (Group) Co., Limited
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2403388
1580620
0102082
0871093

2418790

1678879
2918401
3099419
2815277
2760134
2186579

2087233
2175333

2598354
1666369

2359583

0696469
3078944
2964532
2985795
2907434
2839415
3082253
2624919
2213226
2931136
3069491
2512521
2117736
2888014

HK XINYU COSTUME CO., LIMITED
HK YAM LUNG CHEUNG TRADING LIMITED
HOI KING KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED

HONG KONG ASSET PROFIT (INTERNATIONAL)
CONSTRUCTION DESIGN LIMITED

HONG KONG CHINA CITY INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG CHU HAI EDUCATION FOUNDATION LIMITED
HONG KONG RONG GUANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG RONIKI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TU BAO BAO WOOD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG XIN BO GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG ZIGLAR DIAMOND JEWELRY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JINGPENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG KORCAALU COSMETICS (INT'L) LIMITED

HONGKONG MEINIARUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNLAND INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG WOXINGWOSU BEAUTY BODY GROUP LIMITED

HOPESON HONG KONG LIMITED

HUAYI PACKAG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Hong Kong Guanghui Machinery Co., Limited
Hong Kong Macau Global Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Sen Da Trading Limited

Hongkong Funlink Tech. Limited

IHF (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Intent Treasure Industrial Limited

JKL Asia Limited

JYULUNG INTERNATIONAL (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
InSimn Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Joyous Learning Limited

Junge International Limited

Junyi Globle Co., Limited
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2900028 KAT MA STHONGKONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED g 3E 8 FHEEIIEE 5 AR /A E]

2851631 KANIA (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED YEES B ARAT
2936680 KIN SING ENGINEERING HK LIMITED g T IRAR AT
2442708 KISSBABY (TUEN MUN) COMPANY LIMITED SR E (P TR A E

2730460 KLG LOGISTICS LIMITED
3089598 Kruto Limited

2196444 LEADER PROPERTY (COMM.) AGENCY LIMITED T (R HhE A IR
A

2721907 LEE NGA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED FIFEEIE S S AR AE]

0162836 LEUNG'S DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED SeRHESEATR A E]

2560422 LI SHUN CHENG TRADING LIMITED INEHRE 2 A IR AE]

2911293 LINSONG CHINA CO., LIMITED
2984075 LMB E-COMMERCE COMPANY LIMITED
3046529 LOVELY CAT LIMITED

3078825 LS SMART LIMITED TR e A TR AN ]
1438132 LUCKY LAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2775221 Landa Electronics CO., LIMITED EEEFAREAE
2772200 Legend Entertainment Group Limited

2887064 Long Victor Limited B AR A E

2319559 Longtime Flourish (HK) Limited BREEGEFBARAT
1882989 LooHoo Technology Company Limited s SRS EIRAE

2727250 M SQUARED RESOURCES TRADING LIMITED

2961847 MAKAN LIMITED -THE- EIEEEARAH
2574072 MAN KIT HOLDINGS LIMITED EEEEARAE
2295690 MATCHINS LIMITED

2703797 MEIRUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED FEHRHTAIRAE
1963831 MESDAL TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED AR (F AR AE
1058176 MIDO LEATHER GOODS (HONG KONG) LIMITED SKEE R B(E B TRAE
1063646 MILLBARA LIMITED

1828855 MILLION INVESTMENT CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED e B AR R TR A E
2261243 MINGWEI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED R4 S A RN E]

3046515 MOCHA & PUDDING LIMITED
2739695 Make Customized Gifts Limited
2710942 Midas Fintech Global Limited



3014430
3067457
3099400
0251950
1768602
2865179
1831195
2741382
3062776
0220366
2482980
2865112
2990094
2416687
2880074
2831453
2090554
2105581
1331279
3113453
2920524
1011801
1344480
0067201
0927254
2371358

0833634
2867016
1613614
0280669
2853496
1434796
2382789

Ming Hua Yuan Technology Limited

Minus Eighteen Trading Limited

NANA TRADING CO., LIMITED

NATURE'S CARE (HK) LIMITED

NEW GENERATION CONSULTANCY LIMITED
NGA TAT FOOD COMPANY LIMITED

NOVA PRINCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Navi Investment Partners Limited

NewLeaf Innovation Limited

ONE PRICE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Oak Yung Education Development (HK) Limited
Orange Handcraft Limited

Owen Global Consulting Limited

Oyster Station Holdings (Tsing Yi) Limited

PAIYE INDUSTRY LIMITED

PAK YU MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PENOY-LIVING LIMITED

PROFIT WORLD HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
Protection Company Hong Kong Limited -The-
QuantRaiser Limited

Quantum Venture Partners Limited

RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
REAL VICTOR LIMITED

RECKERY LIMITED

REFRACTOR (HK) TRADING LIMITED

REGISTER NOW (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

RIB ASIA LIMITED

RICH ZONE REMOVALS COMPANY LIMITED
RICKISON MEDIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RIDGE TARGET LIMITED

Rui Zhun International (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
S & M FASHION LIMITED

SAG CONSULTANT LIMITED
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2857661
2967315

2945234
2672760
2553241
2718663
1550584
1862558
2131896
1956514
2643877
2792514
2704853
3074341
2253435
2932780
1648891
0944826
1652304
0797423
2979220
1216175
3063106
2728616
1550271
2585702
3083025
2437693
2754846
2920216
0872267
2945080
1966004

SCS GLOBAL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

SEA WEALTH IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SHRT (HK) LIMITED

SINO SOURCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SINO VINCENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SPECIAL TOP LIMITED

STAR PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STONEHEAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SY Yuhong (HKSAR) Limited

San Shuo Xing Limited

Shenzhen DAHO Technology Co., Limited
Singapore Nanyang Pharmaceutical Limited
Sino Asia Natural Gas Development Limited
So Green Paradise Limited

Suning Real Estate Purchasing Co., Limited
T & J Success Company Limited

TACK FIORI LIMITED

TENDER LOVING CARE LIMITED

TOP PIONEER (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TOPSUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TPI HONGKONG LIMITED

Teufi Company Limited

Tree of Knowledge Academy Limited
USHOPAL HONG KONG LIMITED
VICTORY SINO TRADING LIMITED
VIVID CONTRACTING (HK) LIMITED
Vitavara Ventures Limited

VmH Events Limited

Vtools International Co., Limited

WEP Sourcing (Hong Kong) Limited

WISE BASE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Wells International Limited

XIN DE RUI LA INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
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3042715 XINGHUI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SEFERSA TR AT

2004587 XINLI (HK) PLASTIC & CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED JRFICE ) B LA A E
2955416 Xiang T136 HK International Ship Lease Co., Limited
1259934 YAU KEE LOGISTIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED HiWiREEARAE

2160920 YIDAKANG HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED LR RS EEATRAE

1303678 YIXING INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED B ETRAE
1627863 YOUNGHOME INDUSTRIES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED EVEE IR AR A
1272773 YU WEI ELECTRONICS LIMITED BUEETHIRAE

0771696 Yam Educational Software Limited

2541932 Yat Hong Enterprise Co., Limited HEREARAH

2403971 Yifei Trade Co., Limited AR AR A E

2235700 Youke Technology (HK) Co., Limited ERETEBARAE
2756896 Yuan Ru Yuan Trading Co., Limited TCARE B AR A E]
2750103 ZHENYAN (CHINA) CO., LIMITED SRR AR AT

1496853 ZIWEN LIGHTING AND ACOUSTICS GROUP LIMITED TR AT A E]
0100376 ZONET LIMITED JIARRAE

2468024 ZhongXingHuaYu Industry (HK) Limited h EEF(EBEEARAFE
2975946 HBEIEARR A

24 February 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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